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2-1
83910B Posh Brown Bear  10"

2-2
83910C Posh Cream Bear  10"

2-3
83910D Posh Dusty Rose Bear  10"

2-4
83911 Posh Bear with Heart 10"

2-5
84199B Posh Brown Bunny  9"

2-6
84199C Posh Cream Bunny  9"

2-7
84199D Posh Dusty Rose Bunny  9"

POSH     GOSHB.
PREMIUM PLUSH

TM

CAN: Parkdale Novelty Co. Ltd, Toronto, M6M 2Y4
USA: Creature Comforts Toys Inc.,Buffalo, NY 14305

GARDE: Enlever toutes attaches de 
               plastique avant de donner 
               le jouet à l’enfant. 

84199B Posh B. Gosh Bunny, brown

CAUTION: Remove all plastic tags
                   before giving toy to child.

Made in China/Fabriqué en Chine

POSH     GOSHB.
PREMIUM PLUSH

TM

CAN: Parkdale Novelty Co. Ltd, Toronto, M6M 2Y4
USA: Creature Comforts Toys Inc.,Buffalo, NY 14305

GARDE: Enlever toutes attaches de 
               plastique avant de donner 
               le jouet à l’enfant. 

84199C Posh B. Gosh Bunny, cream

CAUTION: Remove all plastic tags
                   before giving toy to child.

Made in China/Fabriqué en Chine

POSH     GOSHB.
PREMIUM PLUSH

TM

CAN: Parkdale Novelty Co. Ltd, Toronto, M6M 2Y4
USA: Creature Comforts Toys Inc.,Buffalo, NY 14305

GARDE: Enlever toutes attaches de 
               plastique avant de donner 
               le jouet à l’enfant. 

84199D Posh B. Gosh Bunny, dusty rose

CAUTION: Remove all plastic tags
                   before giving toy to child.

Made in China/Fabriqué en Chine

TOP 

SHELF
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3-1
52338B Jamie Bear,
Brown  8"

3-2
52338S Jamie Bear. 
Silver  8"

3-3
72009B Jeremy Bear, Brown  9"
72012B Big Jeremy Bear, Brown  12"

3-4
72009W Jeremy Bear, White  9"
72012W Big Jeremy Bear, White  12"

3-5
72009P Jeremy Bear, Pink  9"
72012P Big Jeremy Bear, Pink  12"

3-6
72009Bl Jeremy Bear, Blue  9"
72012Bl Big Jeremy Bear, Blue  12"

JAMIE

JEREMY

NEW
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4-1
52907B Buster Bear, Brown  8"

4-2
52907W Buster Bear, White  8"

4-3
52907P Buster Bear, Pink  8"

4-4
52907Bl Buster Bear, Blue  8"

4-5
65200P Petra Bear, Pink  14"

4-6
65200Bl Petey Bear, Blue  14"

Buster

Petey

Buster looks 

great in an 

embroidered 

tee.

See page 25

Great 

Value
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5-1
14008DB Jonathan Bear, Brown 8”
14010DB Jonathan Bear, Brown 10”
14013DB Jonathan Bear, Brown 13”

5-2
14008C Jonathan Bear, Cream 8”
14010C Jonathan Bear, Cream 10”
14013C Jonathan Bear, Cream 13”

Jonathan
5-3
14010P Jonathan Bear, Pink  10"

5-4
14010Bl Jonathan Bear, Blue  10"

4 Sizes!

5-5
71711 Barnaby Bear 11”
71716 Big Barnaby Bear 16”
71723 Jumbo Barnaby Bear 23” 
71730 Super Jumbo Barnaby Bear 30” 

Barnaby

5-7
63021W Sammy Bear, White  11”

5-8
30816 Bentley Bear  10”

Bentley

5-6
63020B Little Sammy Bear, Brown  9"

Sammy



6 www.parkdalenovelty.com

6-8
93001Bl Herby Hound, 
Blue  13’’

6-7
93001P Herby Hound, 
Pink  13’’

6-1
10392P Jumbo Giraffe w/rattle, 
Pink 16’’

6-2
10392Bl Jumbo Giraffe w/rattle, 
Blue 16’’ 

6-5
30630P Big Eye Lamb, Pink 10” 

6-3
10395P Horsie w/rattle, 
Pink  9”

6-6
30630Bl Big Eye Lamb, Blue 10” 

6-4
10395Bl Horsie w/rattle, 
Blue  9”

6-9
13100P Elephant, Pink  19’’

6-10
13100Bl Elephant, Blue  19”

6-11
13101P Dog, Pink  19’’

We Rattle

Sparkle 
Eyes

Herby
Hound

Layabouts

6-12
13101Bl Dog,  Blue  19’’
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Baby 
Hugs

7-1
51340P Sleepytime Bear, 
Pink  8’’

7-2
51340Bl Sleepytime Bear, 
Blue  8’’

7-3
34021P Pink Hug Bear “It’s a Girl”  9”

7-4
34021Bl Blue Hug Bear “It’s a Boy”  9”

Sleepytime

Little Moes

7-7
43433G Little Moe 
“It’s A Girl”  6”

7-8
43433B Little Moe 
“It’s A Boy”  6” 7-9

43433HB Little Moe 
“Happy Birthday”  6”

7-10
43433GW Little Moe “Get Well Soon”  6”
43433PR   “Prompt Rétablissement”

7-5
34018P Happy Birthday Bear, Pink 9”

7-6
34018Bl Happy Birthday Bear, Blue 9”

Girls
&

Boys
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Woof!

8-1
53852 Mortimer Mutt  13’’

8-2
30814 Dylan Doggie  8’’

8-3
82341 Harley Husky  11”

8-4
81342B Dicky Doggy, Brown 11”

8-5
81342W Dicky Doggy, White 11”

8-6
93383 Newfoundland Dog  10”

8-8
67193 German Shepherd Puppy  9” 

8-9
67192 Pug  9”

8-10
67190 Bichon Frise  10”

8-7
67194 Shih Tzu Dog  10”

NEW
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9-1
30822 Kat Kitty Cat  9”

9-2
16900 Lester Cat  11”

9-3
90748 Charley Cat  10”
90749 Big Charley Cat  16”

Cats

9-4
23346R Sock Monkey, Red 19” 9-5

23346Pu Sock Monkey, Purple 19”

9-6
23346G Sock Monkey, Green 19”

9-7
23346Bl Sock Monkey, Navy Blue 19”

9-8
23364Bl Sock Monkey, Blue 19”

9-9
23364P Sock Monkey Pink, 19”

Sock Monkeys
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10-1
52944 Timothy Bear  8”

Timothy

W

P

B

Bl

C

10-2
20611Br Tommy Bear, 
Brown  6” 

10-4
20611Bl Tommy Bear, 
Blue  6” 10-3

20611P Tommy Bear, 
Pink  6”

Tommy

Brady

10-9
91909B Brucie Bear, Brown  9’’
91912B Brucie Bear, Brown  12’’ 
91912W Brucie Bear, White  12’’

Charley

William

10-6
50978 Little William Bear  8”
50978W Little William Bear, White  8”

10-8
81713 Big Charley Bear  13”  

Brucie

10-5
33860B Brady Bear  7”
33860W Brady Bear, White  7”

10-7
91602 Morris Benjamin Bear  15’’

Morris
Benjamin
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11-1
42000 Bobby Bear  12”
43002 Jumbo Bobby Bear  20”

More
Bears!

W

P

Bl

Bobby
11-2
60711 Puffy Bear  11”

11-3
14080B Bucky Bear, Brown 7” sit.
14081B Bucky Bear, Brown 9” sit.

11-4
14080C Bucky Bear, Cream 7” sit.
14081C Bucky Bear, Cream 9” sit. 

11-5
13201W Jackson Bear, White 10” sit.

Puffy

Bucky

Jackson

Maxy Walter

Mickey

Brandon

11-8
66358 Little Maxy Bear, Jointed  8”
66351 Maxy Bear, Jointed 10”

11-6
24036B Brandon Bear  9”

11-7
51070 Mickey Bear  8”

10-9
91909B Brucie Bear, Brown  9’’
91912B Brucie Bear, Brown  12’’ 
91912W Brucie Bear, White  12’’

11-9
32603 Walter Bear  13”
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12-1
87028 Hound dog  8”

12-5
87021 Eagle  8”

12-2
87004 Ducky  8”

12-6
87017 Tiger  8”

12-3
87007 Cow  8”

12-7
87012 Owl  8”

12-4
87005 Piggy  8”

12-8
87011	Beaver  8”

12-9
87006 Horse  8”

12-10
87019 Moose  8” 12-11

87022 Black Bear  8”
12-12
87018 Lion  8”

Cuddle Pals
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13-11
87020 Raccoon  10”

13-1
87026 Ernie the Elk  8"

13-5
87016 Chimp  8"

13-2
87015 Froggy  8"

13-6
87008 Panda  8"

13-3
87013 Bunny  8"

13-7
87014 Lamb  8"

13-4
87010 Elephant  8"

13-8
87009 Penguin  8"

13-9
87025 Giraffe  8" 13-10

87023 Husky  8”

We look 
great in 
t-shirts
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14-1
61098Bl Bear Blankey,
Blue  20”

14-2
61098P Bear Blankey, 
Pink  20”

14-3
61099	Lamb Blankey  20” 14-5

61089 Dog Blankey  20”

14-4
61090 Lion Blankey  20”

14-6
61092 Monkey Blankey  20”

14-8
31198 Monkey Blankey 15”

14-9
31199 Lamb Blankey 15”

14-10
31196	Bear Blankey,
Pink  15” 14-11

31197	Bear Blankey,
Blue  15”

14-12
31192	Elephant Blankey,
Pink  15”

14-13
31193	Elephant Blankey,
Blue  15”

Blankeys

Mini Blankeys

14-7
61097 Giraffe Blankey  20”

Visit 
embroiderbuddy.com

for more 
Embroider Buddy® 

products



2018-19 Pricelist
Page 	 Item # 
Page 2	
2-1	 83910B
2-2	 83910C
2-3	 83910D
2-4	 83911
2-5	 84199B
2-6	 84199C
2-7	 84199D
Page 3		
3-1	 52338B
3-2	 52338S
	
3-3	 72009B
	 72012B
3-4	 72009W
	 72012W
3-5	 72009P
	 72012P
3-6	 72009Bl
	 72012Bl	
Page 4	
	
4-1	 52907B
4-2	 52907W
4-3	 52907P
4-4	 52907Bl
4-5	 65200P
4-6	 65200Bl
not shown	 65200Br
Page 5		
5-1	 14008DB
	 14010DB
	 14013DB
5-2	 14008C
	 14010C
	 14013C
5-3	 14010P
5-4	 14010Bl
 	
5-5	 71711DB
	 71711Bl
	 71711C
	 71711Bl
	 71711P
	 71716DB
	 71716B
	 71716C
	 71716Bl
	 71716P
	 71723DB
	 71723B
	 71723C
	 71723Bl
	 71723P
	 71730DB
	 71730Bl
	 71730C
	 71730Bl
	 71730P
5-6	 63020B
5-7	 63021W
5-8	 30816
Page 6
6-1	 10392P
6-2	 10392Bl
6-3	 10395P
6-4	 10395Bl
6-5	 30630P
6-6	 30630Bl
6-7	 93001P
6-8	 93001Bl
	  
6-9	 13100P
6-10	 13100Bl
6-11	 13101P
6-12	 13101Bl
not shown	 13103P

Description
Posh-B-Gosh Premium Plush™
Posh  Brown Bear
Posh Cream Bear
Posh Dusty Rose Bear
Posh Bear with Heart
Posh Brown Bunny
Posh Cream Bunny
Posh Dusty Rose Bunny
Jamie
Jamie Bear Brown
Jamie Bear Silver
Jeremy
Jeremy  Bear,  Brown
Big Jeremy Bear, Brown
Jeremy Bear, White
Big Jeremy Bear, White
Jeremy Bear, Pink
Big Jeremy Bear, Pink
Jeremy Bear, Blue
Big Jeremy Bear, Blue
Bears!
New! Buster Bear
Buster Bear, Brown
Buster Bear, White
Buster Bear, Pink
Buster Bear, Blue
PeteyBear, Pink
Petey  Bear, Blue
Petey Bear, Brown
Jonathan
Little Jonathan Bear, Brown
Jonathan Bear, Brown
Big Jonathan Bear, Brown
Little Jonathan Bear, Cream
Jonathan Bear, Cream
Big Jonathan Bear, Cream
Jonathan Bear, Pink
Jonathan Bear, Blue
Barnaby
Barnaby Bear, Dark Brown
Barnaby Bear, Light Brown
Big Barnaby Bear, Cream
Barnaby Bear, Blue
Barnaby Bear, Pink
Big Barnaby Bear, Dark Brown
Big Barnaby Bear, Light Brown
Big Barnaby Bear, Cream
Big Barnaby Bear, Blue
Big Barnaby Bear, Pink
Jumbo Barnaby Bear, Dark Brown
Jumbo Barnaby Bear, Light Brown
Jumbo Barnaby Bear, Cream
Jumbo Barnaby Bear, Blue
Jumbo Barnaby Bear, Pink
Super Jumbo Barnaby Bear, Dark Brown
Super Jumbo Barnaby Bear, Light Brown
Super Jumbo Barnaby Bear, Cream
Super Jumbo Barnaby Bear, Blue
Super Jumbo Barnaby Bear, Pink
Little Sammy Bear, Brown
Big Sammy Bear, White
Bentley Bear
Girls and Boys
Jumbo Giraffe w/rattle, Pink
Jumbo Giraffe w/rattle, Blue
Horsie w/rattle, Pink
Horsie w/rattle, Blue
Big Eye Lamb, Pink
Big Eye Lamb, Blue
Herbie Hound, Pink
Herbie Hound, Blue
Layabouts
Elephant Pink
Elephant Blue
Dog Pink
Dog Blue
Dino Pink

Size

11"
11"
11"
11"
  9"
  9"
  9"

  8"
  8"

12" stand.
16" stand.
12" stand.
16" stand.
12" stand.
16" stand.
12" stand.
16" stand.

  8"
  8"
  8"
  8"
14"
14"
14"

  7"
10"
13"
  7"
10"
13"
10"
10"

11" stand.
11" stand.
11" stand.
11" stand.
11" stand.
16" stand.
16" stand.
16" stand.
16" stand.
16" stand.
23" stand.
23" stand.
23" stand.
23" stand.
23" stand.
30" stand.
30" stand.
30" stand.
30" stand.
30" stand.
  9"
11"
10"

15"
15"
  9"
  9"
10"
10"
13''
13"

19"
19"
19"
19"
19"

Price

$7.50
$7.50
$7.50
$8.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00

$5.00
$5.00

$5.50
$7.50
$5.50
$7.50
$5.50
$7.50
$5.50
$7.50

$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$7.50
$7.50
$7.50

$4.50
$6.25
$8.00
$4.50
$6.25
$8.00
$6.25
$6.25

$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$5.00
$7.50
$5.50

$6.00
$6.00
$4.50
$4.50
$5.50
$5.50
$6.25
$6.25

$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00

Page 	 Item # 
Page 7	
7-1	 51340P
7-2	 51340Bl
7-3	 34021P
7-4	 34021Bl
7-5	 34018P
7-6	 34018Bl
	
7-7	 43433G
7-8	 43433B
7-9	 43433HB
7-10	 43433GW
	 43433PR	
	
Page 8	
8-1	 53852
8-1	 30814
8-3	 82341
8-4	 81342B
8-5	 81342W
8-6	 93383
8-7	 67194
8-8	 67193
8-9	 67192
8-10	 67190
Page 9	
9-1	 30822
9-2	 16900
9-3	 90748
	 90749
	
9-4	 23363R
9-5	 23346Pu
9-6	 23346G
9-7	 23346Bl
9-8	 23364Bl
9-9	 23364P
Page 10
10-1	 52944C
	 52944B
	 52944Bl
	 52944P
	 52944W
10-2	 20611Br
10-3	 20611P
10-4	 20611Bl
10-5	 33860B
not shown	 33860W
10-6	 50978B
not shown	 50978W
10-7	 91602
10-8	 81713B
not shown	 81713W
10-9	 91909B
	 91912B
	 91912W
Page 11
11-1	 42000B
	 43002
	 42000W
	 42000Bl
	 42000P
	 42004
11-2	 60711
11-3	 14080B
	 14081B
11-4	 14080C
	 14081C
11-5	 13201W
11-6	 24036B
11-7	 51070
11-8	 66358
	 66351
	 66358C
	 66351C
 11-9	 32603

Description

Sleepytime Bear, Pink
Sleepytime Bear, Blue
Mama & Baby, Pink "It's a Girl" 
Mama & Baby, Blue "It's a Boy"
Happy Birthday Bear, Pink
Happy Birthday Bear, Blue
New Liitle Moes
Little Moe "It's a Girl"
Little Moe "It's a Boy"
Little Moe "Happy Birthday"
Little Moe "Get Well Soon"
Little Moe "Prompt Rétablissement"

Woof!
Mortimer Mutt
Dylan Doggy
Harley Husky
Dicky Doggy, Brown
Dicky Doggy,White
Newfoundland Dog
Shih Tzu Dog
German Shepard Pup
Pug
Bichon Frise
Cats
Kat Kitty Kat
Lester Cat
Charley Cat
Big Charley Cat
Sock Monkeys
Sock Monkey, Red
Sock Monkey, Purple
Sock Monkey, Green
Sock Monkey, Navy Blue
Sock Monkey, Blue
Sock Monkey, Pink
More Bears!
Timothy Bear, Cream
Timothy Bear, Brown
Timothy Bear, Blue
Timothy Bear, Pink
Timothy Bear, White
Tommy Bear, Brown
Tommy Bear, Pink
Tommy Bear, Blue
Brady Bear Brown
Brady Bear White
Little William Bear, Brown
Little William , White
Morris Benjamin
Big Charley Bear
Big Charley Bear, White
Brucie Bear, Brucie
Brucie Bear, Brown
Brucie Bear, White

Bobby Bear, Brown
Jumbo Bobby Bear,Brown
Bobby Bear, White
Bobby Bear, Blue
Bobby Bear, Pink
Bobby Bear, Black
Puffy Bear
Little Bucky Bear, Brown
Bucky Bear, Brown
Little Bucky Bear, Cream
Bucky Bear, Cream
Jackson Bear White
Brandon Bear
Mickey Bear
Little Maxy Bear, Brown
Maxy Bear, Brown
Little Maxy Bear, Cream
Maxy Bear, Cream
Walter Bear

Size

  8"
  8"
  9"
  9"
  9"
  9"

  6"
  6"
  6"
  6"
  6"

12"
  8"
11"
11"
11"
11"
10"
10"
10"
11"

10"
  9"
  8"
12"

19" stand.
19" stand.
19" stand.
19" stand.
19" stand.
19" stand.

  8"
  8"
  8"
  8"
  8"
  6"
  6"
  6"
  7"
  7"
  8"
  8"
15" stand.
13" stand.
13" stand.
  9"
12"
12"

11"
16"
11"
11"
11"
11"
10" stand.
  7"
  9"
  7"
  9"
10"
  9"
  8"
  8" stand.
10" stand.
  8" stand.
10' stand.
12" stand.

Price

$5.50
$5.50
$7.00
$7.00
$4.50
$4.50

$3.25
$3.25
$3.25
$3.25
$3.25

$5.00
$5.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.50
$6.25
$6.25
$7.00

$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$8.50

$7.50
$7.50
$7.50
$7.50
$7.50
$7.50

$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$4.00
$4.00
$5.00
$5.00
$7.50
$6.50
$6.50
$5.50
$7.50
$7.50

$6.00
$12.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$5.50
$3.25
$4.00
$3.25
$4.00
$5.50
$4.50
$4.00
$3.25
$4.00
$3.25
$4.00
$5.00

US$

Spring 2018
Spring 2018

Special Price!

Special
Special

Spring 2018

Spring 2018

Spring 2018

Special!

New

New

12 piece solid display box consists  of 6 brown and 6 white bears.  Now with embroidered eyes

New

Spring 2018



2018-19 Pricelist
Page 	 Item # 
Page 12	
12-1	 87028
12-2	 87004
12-3	 87007
12-4	 87005
12-5	 87021
12-6	 87017
12-7	 87012
12-8	 87011
12-9	 87006
12-10	 87019
12-11	 87022
12-12	 87018
Page 13	
13-1	 87026
13-2	 87015
13-3	 87013
13-2	 87015
13-3	 87013
13-4	 87010
13-5	 87016
13-6	 87008
13-7	 87014
13-8	 87009
13-9	 87025
13-10	 87023
13-11	 87020
Page 14
14-1	 61098Bl
14-2	 61098P
14-3	 61099
14-4	 61090
14-5	 61089
14-6	 61092
14-7	 61097
	
 14-8	 31198
 14-9	 31199
 14-10	 31196
 14-11	 31197
 14-12	 31192
 14-13	 31193
not shown	 41093
not shown	 41097	
Page 15	
15-1	 19792
15-2	 19793
15-3	 19791
15-4	 19795

15-5	 60560
15-6	 80560
15-7	 70560
15-8	 90560
 not shown	 61560
	
15-9	 14018
15-10	 17018
15-11	 11018
15-12	 19018
not shown 	 16019
Page 16
16-1	 13792
16-2	 13795
16-3	 13794
16-4	 13791
16-5	 13793
16-6	 13797
16-7	 13799
16-8	 13798
16-9	 13801
16-10	 13802
16-11	 13803

	
16-12	 13804
16-13	 13805
16-14	 13806
16-15	 13807

Description
Cuddle Pals
Hound Dog
Ducky
Cow
Piggy
Eagle
Tiger
Owl
Beaver
Horse
Moose
Black Bear
Lion

Ernie the Elk
Froggy
Bunny
Froggy
Bunny
Elephant
Chimp
Panda
Lamb
Penguin
Giraffe
Husky
Raccoon
Blankeys
Blue Bear Blankey
Pink Bear Blankey
Lamb Blankey
Lion Blankey
Dog Blankey
Monkey Blankey
Giraffe Blankey
Mini Blankeys
Monkey Blankey                                               
Lamb Blankey
Bear Blankey Pink
Bear Blankey Blue
Elephant Blankey  Pink
Elephant Blankey Blue
Froggy Blanky
Cow Blanky
Long Legs
Black Bear
Husky
Moose
Monkey
Inside-Out Collection
Inside-Out Bear
Inside-Out Dog
Inside Out Horse
Inside-Out Rabbit
Inside-Out Black Bear
Zoo Hugs
Elephant & Baby
Monkey & Baby
Penguin & Baby
Panda & Baby
Tiger & Baby
Lil' Hunks ™
Black Bear*
Polar Bear*
Beaver*
Moose*
Husky/Timberwolf*
Bald Eagle
Raccoon
Owl
Squirrel
Bison
Horse
Above items are packed 16 in a solid display pack
Zoo Hunks
Monkey
Zebra
Tiger
Lion

Size

  8"
  8"
  8"
  8"
  8"
  8"
  8"
  8"
  8"
  8"
  8"
  8"

  8"
  8"
  8"
  8"
  8"
  8"
  8"
  8"
  8"
  8"
  8"
  8"
10"

20"
20"
20"
20"
20"
20"
20" 

15"
15"
15"
15"
15"
15"
10"
10"

17" stand
17" stand
17" stand
17" stand

12"
12"
12"
12"
12"

  9"
  9"
  9"
  9"
  9"
  3"

  3"

Price

$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00

$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00

$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
New!
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$3.75
$3.75

$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50

$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$4.50
 
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00

$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50

$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50

Page 	 Item # 
Page 16
not shown	
 	 15801
 	 15791
	 15792
	 15793
	 15794
	 15795
	 15797
	 15798
	 15799
	 15803
not shown 
                         16791	  
	 16792
	 16793
	 16794
	 16795
	 16797
	 16798
	 16801
	
Page 17	
17-1	 70717
17-2	 70700
17-3	 70719
17-4	 70721
17-5	 70720
not shown	 70723
not shown	 70706
not shown	 70701
 	
17-6	 64018
	 67018
17-7	 44018
	 47018
17-8	 84018
17-9	 94018
	 97018
17-10	 54018
17-11	 34018
	 37018
17-12	 18018
17-13	 18019
not shown	 74018
not shown	 13018

Page 18	
18-1	 30643
	 30645
18-2	 30615
18-3	 30608
	 30612
18-4	 30621
18-5	 30620
18-6	 30627
18-7	 30622
18-8	 30527
18-9	 30610
	 30614
18-10	 30751
18-11	 90602
18-12	 36010

Page 19	
19-1	 30617
	 30618
19-2	 30625
19-3	 30631
19-4	 30624
19-5	 30623
19-6	 70053
19-7	 30626
19-8	 30630
19-9	 30628
19-10	 30629

Description

Mini Hunk Keychains
Squirel Keychain
Moose*
Black Bear*
Husky/Timberwolf*
Beaver*
Polar Bear*
Bald Eagle
Owl
Raccoon
Horse
Mini Hunk Christmas Ornaments
Moose*
Black Bear*
Husky/Timberwolf*
Beaver*
Polar Bear*
Bald Eagle
Owl
Horse

Peek-a-Boo Pals™
Husky/Polar Bear
Black Bear/Moose
T-Rex/Triceratops
Elephant/Donkey Party Animals™ 
Steer/Horse
Moose/Beaver
Moose/Puffin
Beaver/Polar Bear
North American Hugs
Moose & Baby
Mini Moose & Baby
Black Bear & Baby
Mini Black Bear & Baby
Beaver & Baby
Husky & Baby
Mini Husky & Baby
Polar Bear & Baby
Brown Bear & Baby
Mini Brown Bear & Baby
Puffin & Baby
Dinosaur & Baby
Horse & Baby
Steer & baby

Big Eyes & Friends
Bruno Black Bear
Big Bruno Black Bear
Big Eye Polar Bear
Morrison Moose
Big Morrison Moose
Big Eye Mountain Sheep
Big Eye Mountain Goat
Charley Big Eye Horse
Big Eye Horse
Big Eye Bison
Big Eye Husky
Big Big Eye Husky
Raccoon
Panda
Mammoth

		
Big Eye Seashore Collection
Perry Puffin
Big Perry Puffin
Big Eye Frog
Big Eye Turtle
Alligator
Big Eye Seal
Louis Lobster
Ricky Crab
Shark
Beluga Whale
Killer Whale

Size

  2"

  2"

  6"
  6"
  6"
  6"
  6"
  6"
  6"
  6"

  9"
  7"
  9"
  7"
  9"
  9"
  7"
  9"
  9"
  7"
  9"
  9"
  9"
  9"

  8"
12"
  8"
  8"
12"
  8"
  8"
  9"
11"
  9"
  8"
12"
  8"
10"
  9''

  9"
12"
15"
15"
15"
11"
12"
11"
11"
11"
11"

Price

$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50

$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50

$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.50
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00

$8.00
$5.50
$8.00
$5.50
$8.00
$8.00
$5.50
$8.00
$8.00
$5.50
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00

$5.50
$8.00
$5.50
$5.50
$8.00
$6.00
$6.00
$5.50
$6.00
$6.00
$5.50
$8.00
$5.00
$6.00
$7.00

$5.50
$8.00
$6.50
$6.50
$7.00
$6.50
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00

US$

We have many more moose, black bears and huskies. Please check out our souvenir catalogue.

We have many other marine animals.  Please check out our souvenir catalogue.

New Price!
New

New

Jumbo Size!

New

Check out our 2" Mini-Hunk keychains and Christmas ornaments

Check out page 20

New

Many name drops available.  We can do yours.  Please enquire.

Most of the above Big Eyes are available with or without maple leaf ribbon.

Spring 2018

*Available with or without maple leaf embroidery

New

Zoo Hunks available in solid 16 piece display 
or 4 x4 assorted display boxes

New



2018-19 Pricelist
Page 	 Item # 

Page 20	
20-1	 15201
20-2	 15202
20-3	 15206
20-4	 15203
20-5	 15204
20-6	 15205
	
20-7	 16200
20-8	 16201
20-9	 23347
20-10	 23350
20-11	 23352
20-12	 16791
Page 21	
21-1	 30821
21-2	 30810
21-3	 69253
21-4	 69252
21-5	 69255
21-6	 69254
21-7	 69251
not shown	 69250
	
21-8	 65003
21-9	 65001
21-10	 65004
21-11	 65002
Page 22	
22-1	 64200
22-2	 83911
22-3	 73009
	 73012
22-4	 53907
22-5	 52339B
22-6	 52339S
22-7	 81717V
Page 23	
23-1	 71723V
	 71730V
23-2	 20613
23-3	 20612
23-4	 16001
23-5	 16002
23-6	 16003A
	 16003B
23-7	 23348
	 23349
23-8	 75004V
23-9	 10393V
23-10	 10394V

Description

Christmas Cutie Collection
Santa
Snowman
Puppy Dog
Mouse 
Penguin
Reindeer

Long Leg Santa
Long Leg Snowman
Santa Sock Monkey
Sock Elf
Sock Reindeer
Moose Ornament
Springtime Collection
Buttercup Bunny
Bertram Bunny
Lamb & Baby
Bunny & Baby
Ducky & Baby
Froggy & Baby
Doggy & Baby
Brown Bear & Baby
Free Range Friends
Ducky
Rabbit
Rooster
lamb
Valentines
Big Petey Bear w/heart A/F/H
Posh Bear w/heart
Jeremy Bear w/heart A/F
Big Jeremy Bear w/heart A/F
Buster w/Heart A/F/H
Brown Jamie Bear w/heart A
Silver Jamie Bear w/heart A
Jumbo Charley Bear w/heart A

Jumbo Barnaby Bear
Super Jumbo Barnaby Bear A
Bear w/Heart
Little Tommy Bear  A/F/H
Puppy Dog w/heart 
Bee
Monkey M
Monkey    Bananas Over U
Jr. Sock Monkey A/M
Sock Monkey  M
Valentine Penguin
Chimp w/shorts
Monkey w/shorts

Size

  5"
  5"
  5"
  5"
  5"
  5"

13" stand.
13" stand.
19" stand.
13" stand
13" stand
  2"

10"
  9"
10"
10"
10"
10"
10"
10"

  9"
  9"
  9"
  9"

  14"
  11"
12" stand.
16" stand.
  8"
  8"
  8"
17" stand.

23" stand.
30" stand.
  8"
  6"
  5"
  5"
  5"
  5"
13" stand.
19" stand.
10" stand.
17" stand.
17" stand.

Price

$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00

$6.00
$6.00
$8.00
$5.00
$5.00
$1.50

$5.50
$5.50
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00

$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00

$8.00
$8.00
$6.00
$8.00
$4.50
$5.50
$5.50
$9.00

$12.00
$20.00
$4.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$5.50
$8.00
$5.00
$4.50
$4.50

Price

$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50

$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50

$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.50
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00

$8.00
$5.50
$8.00
$5.50
$8.00
$8.00
$5.50
$8.00
$8.00
$5.50
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00

$5.50
$8.00
$5.50
$5.50
$8.00
$6.00
$6.00
$5.50
$6.00
$6.00
$5.50
$8.00
$5.00
$6.00
$7.00

$5.50
$8.00
$6.50
$6.50
$7.00
$6.50
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00

US$

Many name drops available.  We can do yours.  Please enquire.

Check out our Big Eye 
Lambs on Page 6.

Cutie Collection packed assorted 12 piece display pack

New

Valentine Message Index:
A: I LOVE YOU	
F: Je t’aime	
H: Hugs & Kisses
M: Let’s Monkey Around

Page 24	
24-1	 60830
24-2	 11021
24-3	 60831
24-4	 11022
24-5  	 60832
24-6 	 11023

24-7	 16102
24-8	 16101
24-9	 42002 
24-10	 33863B
not shown	 33863G	
24-11	 42001
	 43001
24-12	 14082B
not shown	 14082C
24-13	 60711BS

Dino Friends
T-Rex
Tommie T-Rex Knapsack
Pterodactyl
Pierce Pterodactyl Knapsack
Triceratops
Wendy Triceratops Knapsack
Bears at Work™
Pilot Bear
Engineer Bear
Doctor Bobby Bear
Brady Scrub Bear, Blue
Brady Scrub Bear, Green
Grad Bobby Bear
Jumbo Grad Bobby Bear
Bucky Grad Bear, Brown
Bucky Grad Bear, Cream
Military Bear

  8"
15"
  8"
15"
  8"
15"

11"
11"
11"
  7"
  7"
11"
16"
  9"
  9"
10" stand.

$6.00
$12.00
$6.00
$12.00
$6.00
$12.00

$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$6.50
$6.50
$8.00
$14.00
$6.25
$6.25
$9.00

Enquire about our Bears at Work custom program. Low minimums!
Above prices do not include imprinting.

Page 26	
26-1	 27001
26-2	 27006
26-3	 27007
26-4	 27008
26-5	 27038
26-6	 27024
26-7	 27003
26-8	 27019
26-9	 27021
26-10	 27022
26-11	 27033
26-12	 27034
26-13	 27035
26-14	 27010
26-15	 27009
Page 27
27-1	 27017
27-2	 27032
27-3	 27012
27-4	 27018
27-5	 27028
27-6	 27023
27-7	 27027
27-8	 27026
27-9	 27029
27-10	 27025
27-11	 27004
27-12	 27005
27-13	 27030
27-14	 27031

Lil' Traveller Baby Socks 9"
Moose & Leaf
Black Bear & Hockey Stick
Polar Bear
Husky
Moose & Tree
Beaver
Squirrel
Horse Western
Horse  Pink
Horse Blue
Shark
Dolphin Pink
Dolphin Blue
Whale
Lobster

Puffin
Owl
Train
Airplane
Puppy Dog
Pink Bear
Blue Bear
Pink Bear
Hedgehog
Dinosaur
Elephant Stars & Stripes
Donkey Stars & Stripes
Santa Claus
Santa  Bear

$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00

$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00

$1.50
$2.75
$5.00
$5.00
$3.00
$0.75

$1.50
$0.25

$60.00
$90.00

Page         Item #          Description                                                              Size        Price

Apparel
Tee, Baseball Tee
Hoody, Baseball hoody
Cheerleader Outfit
Varsity Jacket
Knit Sweater
Bandanna

Imprinted Bearwear
Single-side printing
Dressing (optional)
Minimum order per logo 48 pcs.
In-house Heat Transfers
Production time: 1-2 weeks
Silkscreen Transfers
Silkscreen Charge for White colour only
Silkscreen Charge for colour setup (per colour)  
Production time: 3-4 weeks

Equal number of plush toys must be purchased to receive prices above.
Most  apparel available in several sizes. Please inquire about orders over 
180 pcs or an apparel only orders.

Please ask for our Bearwear catalogue or visit www.whatzupwiththat.com

Page 25

Ask about the New Beaver design.



Photocopy this form for future orders
Total

Date	 P.O.#	 Ship Date	 Ship	 Sales Rep
FEDEX
Post/Other

Qty.	 Cat.#	 Item#	 Description / Colors	 Cost	 Total

Buyers Name	 Phone #	 Fax#

Sold to: Ship to:

 
Order Information in the U.S.:  By Phone: 1-800-667-2327    By Fax: 416-789-0497    By Email: plush@creaturecomfortstoys.com

TERMS & CONDITIONS OF SALE:
New accounts: First order to be paid by Visa, MasterCard, American Express or Pre-Payment only.
Terms:  Credit is not given unless a credit application is processed and then approved. To establish credit, please request a credit application from us and allow 2-3 weeks for  
processing. A $50.00 charge is applied on all NSF cheques. If invoices are owing we reserve the right not to ship until the account is fully paid.
Minimums:  Minimum order is $200.00.
Custom Samples: Samples may be requested. For new accounts we ask requests to be sent by fax on company letterhead. To send out samples we may require a credit card and/
or your courier account number.
Prices: For U.S.A. all prices are FOB our warehouse in Buffalo.
Returns:  Any short shipments or discrepancies should be reported to us immediately. There are no returns accepted without prior authorization. We will arrange a pick-up and full 
credit if products are shipped in error. Otherwise all authorized returns must be prepaid. There will be a 15% restocking charge.
    We recommend the use of a business or personal credit card to avoid COD charges.
Disclaimer:  Prices, Terms and Conditions subject to change without prior notice. Every effort has been made to provide the most accurate information, however, we cannot be 
responsible for any errors or omissions. Sizes are approximate. Some items not exactly as shown.
Teddy bears are measured sitting unless otherwise indicated. E & OE

CREATURE COMFORTS TOYS INC.
3909 Witmer Road¸  Unit 1007, Niagara Falls, NY, 14305
Fax: 416.789.0497  Toll Free: 800.667.2327
www.creaturecomfortstoys.com    Email: plush@creaturecomfortstoys.com



15 www.creaturecomfortstoys.com

15-8
90560 Inside-Out Rabbit  12”

Inside-Out
Collection

15-5
60560 Inside-Out Bear  12”

15-3
19791 Long Legs Moose  17”

15-4
19795 Long Legs Monkey  17”

15-2
19793 Long Legs Husky  17”

15-1
19792 Long Legs Black Bear  17”

Long Legs

15-9
14018 Elephant & Baby  9”

15-10
17018 Monkey & Baby  9”

15-6
80560 Inside-Out Dog  12”Zoo Hugs

15-11
11018 Penquin & Baby  9”

15-12 
19018 Panda & Baby  9”

15-7
70560 Inside-Out Horse  12”

We look
 great with 
bandannas



16 www.parkdalenovelty.com

16-3
13794                      
Lil' Hunk Beaver   

16-1
13792                     
Lil' Hunk Black Bear  

16-2
13795                    
Lil' Hunk Polar Bear   

16-5
13793                     
Lil' Hunk Husky   

16-4
13791                      
Lil' Hunk Moose  

16-7
13799
Lil' Hunk Raccoon  

16-9
13801                     
Lil' Hunk Squirrel  

16-8
13798 
Lil' Hunk Owl  

16-12
13804 
Lil' Hunk Monkey  

16-15
13807 
Lil' Hunk Lion  

16-10
13802 
Lil' Hunk Bison  

16-11
13803 
Lil' Hunk Horse  

16-13
13805 
Lil' Hunk Zebra  

16-14
13806
Lil' Hunk Tiger 

Zoo Hunks 3"

16-6
13797 
Lil' Hunk Eagle 

Lil' Hunk™ 3"

Mini Hunks 
available as 

keychains and 
Christmas 
ornaments



17 www.creaturecomfortstoys.com

17-2 70700 Black Bear/Moose 6"

17-1 70717 Husky/Polar Bear  6"

17-5 70720 Steer/Horse  6"

17-3 70719 T-Rex/Triceratops  6"

17-8  84018 Beaver & Baby  9’’17-7  
44018 Black Bear & Baby  9” 
47018 Mini Black Bear & Baby  7” 

17-6 
64018 Moose & Baby  9”
67018 Mini Moose & Baby  7” 

17-9  
94018 Husky & Baby  9’’
97018 Husky & Baby  7’’

17-10  
54018 Polar Bear & Baby  9’’

17-11  
34018 Brown Bear & Baby  9’’
37018 Mini Brown Bear & Baby  7’’

North American
Hugs

17-13 
18018D Dinosaur & Baby  9”

17-12 
18018 Puffin Hug & Baby  9"

17-4 70721 Donkey-Elephant Party Animals 6"

Many Name Drops Available.
Please Enquire.

NEW>



18 www.parkdalenovelty.com

18-7
30622 Big Eye Horse 11"

18-3
30608 Morrison Moose  8"
30612 Big Morrison Moose  12"

18-5
30620 Big Eye
Mountain Goat  8"

18-2
30615 Little Big Eye Polar Bear  8”

18-9
30610 Big Eye Husky  8”
30614 Large Big Eye Husky  12”

18-8
30527 Big Eye Bison  8”

18-6
30627 Charley Big Eye Horse  9 ”

18-1
30643 Bruno Black Bear  8"
30645 Big Bruno Black Bear  12"

18-11
90962 Panda 10”

18-10
30751 Raccoon  10”

Big Eyes
& 

Friends

18-12 
36010 Mammoth  9”

18-4
30621 Big Eye 
Mountain Sheep  8"

More moose, 
bears and 

huskies available 
in our souvenir 

catalogue.

NEW



19 www.creaturecomfortstoys.com

19-3
30631 Turtle  15”

19-8
30630 Shark  11”

19-9
30628 Beluga Whale  11”

19-10
30629 Killer Whale  11”

19-1
30617 Perry Big Eye Puffin  9”
30618 Big Perry Puffin  12”

19-5
30623 Seal w/ Bandana  11”

19-2
30625 Frog  15"

19-6
70053 Louis Big Eye Lobster  12"

19-7
30626 Ricky Crab  11”

Big 
Eyes

Seashore
Collection

19-4
30624 Alligator  15"

We
can be
name

dropped.



20 www.parkdalenovelty.com

20-1
15201 Santa  5” 

20-2
15202 Snowman  5”  

20-3
15206 Puppy Dog  5”

20-4
15203 Mouse  5” 

20-5
15204 Penguin  5”

20-6
15205 Reindeer  5”

20-7
16200 Long Leg Santa  13”  20-8

16201 Long Leg Snowman  13”

20-9
23347 Santa Sock Monkey  19”

20-10
23350 Sock Elf  11”

20-11
23352 Sock Reindeer  13”

Christmas Cutie
Collection

See price list for full line of 
Mini Hunk Ornaments

20-12
16791 Moose Mini Hunk  3” 



21 www.creaturecomfortstoys.com

20-3
15206 Puppy Dog  5”

21-1
30821 Buttercup Bunny  9”

21-4
69252 Bunny & Baby  10” 

21-2
30810 Betram Bunny  11”

21-5
69255 Ducky & Baby  10” 

21-3
69253 Lamb & Baby  10”

21-6
69254 Froggy & Baby  10”

21-7
69251 Dog & Baby  10”

21-8
65003 Ducky  9’’

21-9
65001 Rabbit  9’’

21-10
65004 Rooster  9’’

Free Range 
Friends

Springtime Collection

21-11
65002 Lamb  9’’



22-7
81717V Jumbo Charley w/heart  17” stand

22-1
64200 Big Petey w/heart  14”

22-3
73009 Jeremy w/heart  12” stand
73012 Big Jeremy w/heart   16” stand

22-5
52339B Brown Jamie w/heart   8”

22-6
52339S Silver Jamie w/heart  8”

22-2
83911 Bear w/heart 10"

22-4
53907 Buster w/heart  8"

22 www.parkdalenovelty.com

NEW



23-2
20613 Bear w/heart  8” 

23-4
16001 Puppy Dog w/heart 5” 23-5

16002 Bee w/heart  5”

23-6
16003A  Monkey w/heart  5”
16003B Monkey w/heart  5”

23-3
20612 Little Tommy Bear 7”

23-8
75004V Valentine Penguin w/heart  10” stand

23-1
71723V Jumbo Valentine Barnaby  23” stand
71730V Super Jumbo Valentine Barnaby  30” stand

23-10
10394V Monkey 
with Shorts  17” stand

23-9
10393V Chimp 
with Shorts  17” stand

23-7
23348 Jr. Sock Monkey  13” stand
23349 Sock Monkey  19” stand

23 www.creaturecomfortstoys.com



24 www.parkdalenovelty.com

24-12
14082B Bucky Grad Bear, 
Brown  9” 

24-7
16102 Pilot Bear  11”

24-8
16101 Train Engineer Bear  11”

24-13
60711BS Military Bear  11”

24-9
42002 Doctor Bobby Bear  12”

24-11
42001 Grad Bobby Bear  12”
43001 Jumbo Grad Bobby Bear  20”

24-10
33863B Brady Scrub Bear Blue  7”

Enquire about our 
Bears at Work custom program.

Low minimums!

Imprinted items are for reference only and not for resale.

24-3
60831 Pterodactyl  8"

24-4
11022 Pierce Pterodactyl Knapsack  15"

24-5
60832 Triceratops  8"

24-6
11023 Wendy Triceratops Knapsack  15"

24-1
60830 T-Rex  8"

Dino 
Friends

24-2
11021 Tommie T-Rex Knapsack  15"

NEW



25 www.creaturecomfortstoys.com

Imprinted Bearwear

Mascots Embroidery

Tee

We are
the leaders
in custom 

plush

Many 
colours 

available.
Ask for our 
Bearwear

Catalogue.

Baseball Tee

Bandanna

Baseball Hoody

Cheerleader Outfit

Varsity Jacket

Many items above are for reference only and not for resale.

Hoody



26 www.parkdalenovelty.com

26-7
27003 Squirrel

26-3
27007 Polar Bear

26-8
27019 Horse

26-4
27008 Husky

26-1
27001 Moose

26-6
27024 Beaver

26-10
27022 Horse, Blue

26-14
27010 Whale

26-2
27006 Black Bear, Red

26-15
27009 Lobster

26-9
27021 Horse, Pink

26-5
27038 Moose

26-12
27034 Dolphin, Pink

26-13
27035 Dolphin, Blue

26-11
27033 Shark

0-36M

Made in China   Fabrique en Chine

Imported by/importé par:

80% cotton
17% polyamid
3% spandex

www.parkdalenovelty.com

Parkdale Novelty Co.Ltd.
Toronto, Ontario M6M 2Y4

baby socks
lil”



27 www.creaturecomfortstoys.com

27-2
27032 Owl

27-8
27026 Pink Bear

27-14
27031 Santa Bear

27-5
27028 Purple Puppy

27-4
27018 Airplane

27-9
27029 Hedge Hog

27-13
27030 Santa Claus

27-3
27012 Train

27-7
27027 Blue Bear

27-1
27017 Puffin

27-6
27023 Black Bear, Pink

27-11
27004 Stars & Stripes 
Elephant

27-12
27005 Stars & Stripes 
Donkey

27-10
27025 Dinosuar

New 
sock designs 

added all 
the time



U.S.A. 
CREATURE COMFORTS TOYS INC.
3909 Witmer Road¸  Unit 1007, Niagara Falls, NY, 14305
Fax: 416.789.0497  Toll Free: 800.667.2327

 www.creaturecomfortstoys.com

We 
are the leaders in souvenir 

plush. Call us or go online for 
our catalogue.

Pg-1

Souvenir
Col lect ion 2017/2018

CANADA

PARKDALE NOVELTY CO. LTD.

Tel: 416.789.2687  Fax: 416.789.0497  
Toll Free: 800.387.8565   
email: sales@parkdalenovelty.com   
www.parkdalenovelty.com

U.S.A.

CREATURE COMFORTS TOYS INC.

Toll Free: 800.667.2327  Fax: 416.789.0497
email: plush@creaturecomfortstoys.com   
www.creaturecomfortstoys.com

Selling Fun Stuff Since 1944

1

Pg-1
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2018-19 Pricelist
Page 	 Item # 
Page 2	
2-1	 83910B
2-2	 83910C
2-3	 83910D
2-4	 83911
2-5	 84199B
2-6	 84199C
2-7	 84199D
Page 3		
3-1	 52338B
3-2	 52338S
	
3-3	 72009B
	 72012B
3-4	 72009W
	 72012W
3-5	 72009P
	 72012P
3-6	 72009Bl
	 72012Bl	
Page 4	
	
4-1	 52907B
4-2	 52907W
4-3	 52907P
4-4	 52907Bl
4-5	 65200P
4-6	 65200Bl
not shown	 65200Br
Page 5		
5-1	 14008DB
	 14010DB
	 14013DB
5-2	 14008C
	 14010C
	 14013C
5-3	 14010P
5-4	 14010Bl
 	
5-5	 71711DB
	 71711Bl
	 71711C
	 71711Bl
	 71711P
	 71716DB
	 71716B
	 71716C
	 71716Bl
	 71716P
	 71723DB
	 71723B
	 71723C
	 71723Bl
	 71723P
	 71730DB
	 71730Bl
	 71730C
	 71730Bl
	 71730P
5-6	 63020B
5-7	 63021W
5-8	 30816
Page 6
6-1	 10392P
6-2	 10392Bl
6-3	 10395P
6-4	 10395Bl
6-5	 30630P
6-6	 30630Bl
6-7	 93001P
6-8	 93001Bl
	  
6-9	 13100P
6-10	 13100Bl
6-11	 13101P
6-12	 13101Bl
not shown	 13103P

Description
Posh-B-Gosh Premium Plush™
Posh  Brown Bear
Posh Cream Bear
Posh Dusty Rose Bear
Posh Bear with Heart
Posh Brown Bunny
Posh Cream Bunny
Posh Dusty Rose Bunny
Jamie
Jamie Bear Brown
Jamie Bear Silver
Jeremy
Jeremy  Bear,  Brown
Big Jeremy Bear, Brown
Jeremy Bear, White
Big Jeremy Bear, White
Jeremy Bear, Pink
Big Jeremy Bear, Pink
Jeremy Bear, Blue
Big Jeremy Bear, Blue
Bears!
New! Buster Bear
Buster Bear, Brown
Buster Bear, White
Buster Bear, Pink
Buster Bear, Blue
PeteyBear, Pink
Petey  Bear, Blue
Petey Bear, Brown
Jonathan
Little Jonathan Bear, Brown
Jonathan Bear, Brown
Big Jonathan Bear, Brown
Little Jonathan Bear, Cream
Jonathan Bear, Cream
Big Jonathan Bear, Cream
Jonathan Bear, Pink
Jonathan Bear, Blue
Barnaby
Barnaby Bear, Dark Brown
Barnaby Bear, Light Brown
Big Barnaby Bear, Cream
Barnaby Bear, Blue
Barnaby Bear, Pink
Big Barnaby Bear, Dark Brown
Big Barnaby Bear, Light Brown
Big Barnaby Bear, Cream
Big Barnaby Bear, Blue
Big Barnaby Bear, Pink
Jumbo Barnaby Bear, Dark Brown
Jumbo Barnaby Bear, Light Brown
Jumbo Barnaby Bear, Cream
Jumbo Barnaby Bear, Blue
Jumbo Barnaby Bear, Pink
Super Jumbo Barnaby Bear, Dark Brown
Super Jumbo Barnaby Bear, Light Brown
Super Jumbo Barnaby Bear, Cream
Super Jumbo Barnaby Bear, Blue
Super Jumbo Barnaby Bear, Pink
Little Sammy Bear, Brown
Big Sammy Bear, White
Bentley Bear
Girls and Boys
Jumbo Giraffe w/rattle, Pink
Jumbo Giraffe w/rattle, Blue
Horsie w/rattle, Pink
Horsie w/rattle, Blue
Big Eye Lamb, Pink
Big Eye Lamb, Blue
Herbie Hound, Pink
Herbie Hound, Blue
Layabouts
Elephant Pink
Elephant Blue
Dog Pink
Dog Blue
Dino Pink

Size

11"
11"
11"
11"
  9"
  9"
  9"

  8"
  8"

12" stand.
16" stand.
12" stand.
16" stand.
12" stand.
16" stand.
12" stand.
16" stand.

  8"
  8"
  8"
  8"
14"
14"
14"

  7"
10"
13"
  7"
10"
13"
10"
10"

11" stand.
11" stand.
11" stand.
11" stand.
11" stand.
16" stand.
16" stand.
16" stand.
16" stand.
16" stand.
23" stand.
23" stand.
23" stand.
23" stand.
23" stand.
30" stand.
30" stand.
30" stand.
30" stand.
30" stand.
  9"
11"
10"

15"
15"
  9"
  9"
10"
10"
13''
13"

19"
19"
19"
19"
19"

Price

$7.50
$7.50
$7.50
$8.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00

$5.00
$5.00

$5.50
$7.50
$5.50
$7.50
$5.50
$7.50
$5.50
$7.50

$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$7.50
$7.50
$7.50

$4.50
$6.25
$8.00
$4.50
$6.25
$8.00
$6.25
$6.25

$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$5.00
$7.50
$5.50

$6.00
$6.00
$4.50
$4.50
$5.50
$5.50
$6.25
$6.25

$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00

Page 	 Item # 
Page 7	
7-1	 51340P
7-2	 51340Bl
7-3	 34021P
7-4	 34021Bl
7-5	 34018P
7-6	 34018Bl
	
7-7	 43433G
7-8	 43433B
7-9	 43433HB
7-10	 43433GW
	 43433PR	
	
Page 8	
8-1	 53852
8-1	 30814
8-3	 82341
8-4	 81342B
8-5	 81342W
8-6	 93383
8-7	 67194
8-8	 67193
8-9	 67192
8-10	 67190
Page 9	
9-1	 30822
9-2	 16900
9-3	 90748
	 90749
	
9-4	 23363R
9-5	 23346Pu
9-6	 23346G
9-7	 23346Bl
9-8	 23364Bl
9-9	 23364P
Page 10
10-1	 52944C
	 52944B
	 52944Bl
	 52944P
	 52944W
10-2	 20611Br
10-3	 20611P
10-4	 20611Bl
10-5	 33860B
not shown	 33860W
10-6	 50978B
not shown	 50978W
10-7	 91602
10-8	 81713B
not shown	 81713W
10-9	 91909B
	 91912B
	 91912W
Page 11
11-1	 42000B
	 43002
	 42000W
	 42000Bl
	 42000P
	 42004
11-2	 60711
11-3	 14080B
	 14081B
11-4	 14080C
	 14081C
11-5	 13201W
11-6	 24036B
11-7	 51070
11-8	 66358
	 66351
	 66358C
	 66351C
 11-9	 32603

Description

Sleepytime Bear, Pink
Sleepytime Bear, Blue
Mama & Baby, Pink "It's a Girl" 
Mama & Baby, Blue "It's a Boy"
Happy Birthday Bear, Pink
Happy Birthday Bear, Blue
New Liitle Moes
Little Moe "It's a Girl"
Little Moe "It's a Boy"
Little Moe "Happy Birthday"
Little Moe "Get Well Soon"
Little Moe "Prompt Rétablissement"

Woof!
Mortimer Mutt
Dylan Doggy
Harley Husky
Dicky Doggy, Brown
Dicky Doggy,White
Newfoundland Dog
Shih Tzu Dog
German Shepard Pup
Pug
Bichon Frise
Cats
Kat Kitty Kat
Lester Cat
Charley Cat
Big Charley Cat
Sock Monkeys
Sock Monkey, Red
Sock Monkey, Purple
Sock Monkey, Green
Sock Monkey, Navy Blue
Sock Monkey, Blue
Sock Monkey, Pink
More Bears!
Timothy Bear, Cream
Timothy Bear, Brown
Timothy Bear, Blue
Timothy Bear, Pink
Timothy Bear, White
Tommy Bear, Brown
Tommy Bear, Pink
Tommy Bear, Blue
Brady Bear Brown
Brady Bear White
Little William Bear, Brown
Little William , White
Morris Benjamin
Big Charley Bear
Big Charley Bear, White
Brucie Bear, Brucie
Brucie Bear, Brown
Brucie Bear, White

Bobby Bear, Brown
Jumbo Bobby Bear,Brown
Bobby Bear, White
Bobby Bear, Blue
Bobby Bear, Pink
Bobby Bear, Black
Puffy Bear
Little Bucky Bear, Brown
Bucky Bear, Brown
Little Bucky Bear, Cream
Bucky Bear, Cream
Jackson Bear White
Brandon Bear
Mickey Bear
Little Maxy Bear, Brown
Maxy Bear, Brown
Little Maxy Bear, Cream
Maxy Bear, Cream
Walter Bear

Size

  8"
  8"
  9"
  9"
  9"
  9"

  6"
  6"
  6"
  6"
  6"

12"
  8"
11"
11"
11"
11"
10"
10"
10"
11"

10"
  9"
  8"
12"

19" stand.
19" stand.
19" stand.
19" stand.
19" stand.
19" stand.

  8"
  8"
  8"
  8"
  8"
  6"
  6"
  6"
  7"
  7"
  8"
  8"
15" stand.
13" stand.
13" stand.
  9"
12"
12"

11"
16"
11"
11"
11"
11"
10" stand.
  7"
  9"
  7"
  9"
10"
  9"
  8"
  8" stand.
10" stand.
  8" stand.
10' stand.
12" stand.

Price

$5.50
$5.50
$7.00
$7.00
$4.50
$4.50

$3.25
$3.25
$3.25
$3.25
$3.25

$5.00
$5.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.50
$6.25
$6.25
$7.00

$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$8.50

$7.50
$7.50
$7.50
$7.50
$7.50
$7.50

$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$4.00
$4.00
$5.00
$5.00
$7.50
$6.50
$6.50
$5.50
$7.50
$7.50

$6.00
$12.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$5.50
$3.25
$4.00
$3.25
$4.00
$5.50
$4.50
$4.00
$3.25
$4.00
$3.25
$4.00
$5.00

US$

Spring 2018
Spring 2018

Special Price!

Special
Special

Spring 2018

Spring 2018

Spring 2018

Special!

New

New

12 piece solid display box consists  of 6 brown and 6 white bears.  Now with embroidered eyes

New

Spring 2018



2018-19 Pricelist
Page 	 Item # 
Page 12	
12-1	 87028
12-2	 87004
12-3	 87007
12-4	 87005
12-5	 87021
12-6	 87017
12-7	 87012
12-8	 87011
12-9	 87006
12-10	 87019
12-11	 87022
12-12	 87018
Page 13	
13-1	 87026
13-2	 87015
13-3	 87013
13-2	 87015
13-3	 87013
13-4	 87010
13-5	 87016
13-6	 87008
13-7	 87014
13-8	 87009
13-9	 87025
13-10	 87023
13-11	 87020
Page 14
14-1	 61098Bl
14-2	 61098P
14-3	 61099
14-4	 61090
14-5	 61089
14-6	 61092
14-7	 61097
	
 14-8	 31198
 14-9	 31199
 14-10	 31196
 14-11	 31197
 14-12	 31192
 14-13	 31193
not shown	 41093
not shown	 41097	
Page 15	
15-1	 19792
15-2	 19793
15-3	 19791
15-4	 19795

15-5	 60560
15-6	 80560
15-7	 70560
15-8	 90560
 not shown	 61560
	
15-9	 14018
15-10	 17018
15-11	 11018
15-12	 19018
not shown 	 16019
Page 16
16-1	 13792
16-2	 13795
16-3	 13794
16-4	 13791
16-5	 13793
16-6	 13797
16-7	 13799
16-8	 13798
16-9	 13801
16-10	 13802
16-11	 13803

	
16-12	 13804
16-13	 13805
16-14	 13806
16-15	 13807

Description
Cuddle Pals
Hound Dog
Ducky
Cow
Piggy
Eagle
Tiger
Owl
Beaver
Horse
Moose
Black Bear
Lion

Ernie the Elk
Froggy
Bunny
Froggy
Bunny
Elephant
Chimp
Panda
Lamb
Penguin
Giraffe
Husky
Raccoon
Blankeys
Blue Bear Blankey
Pink Bear Blankey
Lamb Blankey
Lion Blankey
Dog Blankey
Monkey Blankey
Giraffe Blankey
Mini Blankeys
Monkey Blankey                                               
Lamb Blankey
Bear Blankey Pink
Bear Blankey Blue
Elephant Blankey  Pink
Elephant Blankey Blue
Froggy Blanky
Cow Blanky
Long Legs
Black Bear
Husky
Moose
Monkey
Inside-Out Collection
Inside-Out Bear
Inside-Out Dog
Inside Out Horse
Inside-Out Rabbit
Inside-Out Black Bear
Zoo Hugs
Elephant & Baby
Monkey & Baby
Penguin & Baby
Panda & Baby
Tiger & Baby
Lil' Hunks ™
Black Bear*
Polar Bear*
Beaver*
Moose*
Husky/Timberwolf*
Bald Eagle
Raccoon
Owl
Squirrel
Bison
Horse
Above items are packed 16 in a solid display pack
Zoo Hunks
Monkey
Zebra
Tiger
Lion

Size

  8"
  8"
  8"
  8"
  8"
  8"
  8"
  8"
  8"
  8"
  8"
  8"

  8"
  8"
  8"
  8"
  8"
  8"
  8"
  8"
  8"
  8"
  8"
  8"
10"

20"
20"
20"
20"
20"
20"
20" 

15"
15"
15"
15"
15"
15"
10"
10"

17" stand
17" stand
17" stand
17" stand

12"
12"
12"
12"
12"

  9"
  9"
  9"
  9"
  9"
  3"

  3"

Price

$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00

$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00

$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
New!
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$3.75
$3.75

$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50

$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$4.50
 
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00

$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50

$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50

Page 	 Item # 
Page 16
not shown	
 	 15801
 	 15791
	 15792
	 15793
	 15794
	 15795
	 15797
	 15798
	 15799
	 15803
not shown 
                         16791	  
	 16792
	 16793
	 16794
	 16795
	 16797
	 16798
	 16801
	
Page 17	
17-1	 70717
17-2	 70700
17-3	 70719
17-4	 70721
17-5	 70720
not shown	 70723
not shown	 70706
not shown	 70701
 	
17-6	 64018
	 67018
17-7	 44018
	 47018
17-8	 84018
17-9	 94018
	 97018
17-10	 54018
17-11	 34018
	 37018
17-12	 18018
17-13	 18019
not shown	 74018
not shown	 13018

Page 18	
18-1	 30643
	 30645
18-2	 30615
18-3	 30608
	 30612
18-4	 30621
18-5	 30620
18-6	 30627
18-7	 30622
18-8	 30527
18-9	 30610
	 30614
18-10	 30751
18-11	 90602
18-12	 36010

Page 19	
19-1	 30617
	 30618
19-2	 30625
19-3	 30631
19-4	 30624
19-5	 30623
19-6	 70053
19-7	 30626
19-8	 30630
19-9	 30628
19-10	 30629

Description

Mini Hunk Keychains
Squirel Keychain
Moose*
Black Bear*
Husky/Timberwolf*
Beaver*
Polar Bear*
Bald Eagle
Owl
Raccoon
Horse
Mini Hunk Christmas Ornaments
Moose*
Black Bear*
Husky/Timberwolf*
Beaver*
Polar Bear*
Bald Eagle
Owl
Horse

Peek-a-Boo Pals™
Husky/Polar Bear
Black Bear/Moose
T-Rex/Triceratops
Elephant/Donkey Party Animals™ 
Steer/Horse
Moose/Beaver
Moose/Puffin
Beaver/Polar Bear
North American Hugs
Moose & Baby
Mini Moose & Baby
Black Bear & Baby
Mini Black Bear & Baby
Beaver & Baby
Husky & Baby
Mini Husky & Baby
Polar Bear & Baby
Brown Bear & Baby
Mini Brown Bear & Baby
Puffin & Baby
Dinosaur & Baby
Horse & Baby
Steer & baby

Big Eyes & Friends
Bruno Black Bear
Big Bruno Black Bear
Big Eye Polar Bear
Morrison Moose
Big Morrison Moose
Big Eye Mountain Sheep
Big Eye Mountain Goat
Charley Big Eye Horse
Big Eye Horse
Big Eye Bison
Big Eye Husky
Big Big Eye Husky
Raccoon
Panda
Mammoth

		
Big Eye Seashore Collection
Perry Puffin
Big Perry Puffin
Big Eye Frog
Big Eye Turtle
Alligator
Big Eye Seal
Louis Lobster
Ricky Crab
Shark
Beluga Whale
Killer Whale

Size

  2"

  2"

  6"
  6"
  6"
  6"
  6"
  6"
  6"
  6"

  9"
  7"
  9"
  7"
  9"
  9"
  7"
  9"
  9"
  7"
  9"
  9"
  9"
  9"

  8"
12"
  8"
  8"
12"
  8"
  8"
  9"
11"
  9"
  8"
12"
  8"
10"
  9''

  9"
12"
15"
15"
15"
11"
12"
11"
11"
11"
11"

Price

$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50

$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50

$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.50
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00

$8.00
$5.50
$8.00
$5.50
$8.00
$8.00
$5.50
$8.00
$8.00
$5.50
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00

$5.50
$8.00
$5.50
$5.50
$8.00
$6.00
$6.00
$5.50
$6.00
$6.00
$5.50
$8.00
$5.00
$6.00
$7.00

$5.50
$8.00
$6.50
$6.50
$7.00
$6.50
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00

US$

We have many more moose, black bears and huskies. Please check out our souvenir catalogue.

We have many other marine animals.  Please check out our souvenir catalogue.

New Price!
New

New

Jumbo Size!

New

Check out our 2" Mini-Hunk keychains and Christmas ornaments

Check out page 20

New

Many name drops available.  We can do yours.  Please enquire.

Most of the above Big Eyes are available with or without maple leaf ribbon.

Spring 2018

*Available with or without maple leaf embroidery

New

Zoo Hunks available in solid 16 piece display 
or 4 x4 assorted display boxes

New



2018-19 Pricelist
Page 	 Item # 

Page 20	
20-1	 15201
20-2	 15202
20-3	 15206
20-4	 15203
20-5	 15204
20-6	 15205
	
20-7	 16200
20-8	 16201
20-9	 23347
20-10	 23350
20-11	 23352
20-12	 16791
Page 21	
21-1	 30821
21-2	 30810
21-3	 69253
21-4	 69252
21-5	 69255
21-6	 69254
21-7	 69251
not shown	 69250
	
21-8	 65003
21-9	 65001
21-10	 65004
21-11	 65002
Page 22	
22-1	 64200
22-2	 83911
22-3	 73009
	 73012
22-4	 53907
22-5	 52339B
22-6	 52339S
22-7	 81717V
Page 23	
23-1	 71723V
	 71730V
23-2	 20613
23-3	 20612
23-4	 16001
23-5	 16002
23-6	 16003A
	 16003B
23-7	 23348
	 23349
23-8	 75004V
23-9	 10393V
23-10	 10394V

Description

Christmas Cutie Collection
Santa
Snowman
Puppy Dog
Mouse 
Penguin
Reindeer

Long Leg Santa
Long Leg Snowman
Santa Sock Monkey
Sock Elf
Sock Reindeer
Moose Ornament
Springtime Collection
Buttercup Bunny
Bertram Bunny
Lamb & Baby
Bunny & Baby
Ducky & Baby
Froggy & Baby
Doggy & Baby
Brown Bear & Baby
Free Range Friends
Ducky
Rabbit
Rooster
lamb
Valentines
Big Petey Bear w/heart A/F/H
Posh Bear w/heart
Jeremy Bear w/heart A/F
Big Jeremy Bear w/heart A/F
Buster w/Heart A/F/H
Brown Jamie Bear w/heart A
Silver Jamie Bear w/heart A
Jumbo Charley Bear w/heart A

Jumbo Barnaby Bear
Super Jumbo Barnaby Bear A
Bear w/Heart
Little Tommy Bear  A/F/H
Puppy Dog w/heart 
Bee
Monkey M
Monkey    Bananas Over U
Jr. Sock Monkey A/M
Sock Monkey  M
Valentine Penguin
Chimp w/shorts
Monkey w/shorts

Size

  5"
  5"
  5"
  5"
  5"
  5"

13" stand.
13" stand.
19" stand.
13" stand
13" stand
  2"

10"
  9"
10"
10"
10"
10"
10"
10"

  9"
  9"
  9"
  9"

  14"
  11"
12" stand.
16" stand.
  8"
  8"
  8"
17" stand.

23" stand.
30" stand.
  8"
  6"
  5"
  5"
  5"
  5"
13" stand.
19" stand.
10" stand.
17" stand.
17" stand.

Price

$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00

$6.00
$6.00
$8.00
$5.00
$5.00
$1.50

$5.50
$5.50
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00

$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00

$8.00
$8.00
$6.00
$8.00
$4.50
$5.50
$5.50
$9.00

$12.00
$20.00
$4.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$5.50
$8.00
$5.00
$4.50
$4.50

Price

$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50

$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50

$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.50
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00

$8.00
$5.50
$8.00
$5.50
$8.00
$8.00
$5.50
$8.00
$8.00
$5.50
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00

$5.50
$8.00
$5.50
$5.50
$8.00
$6.00
$6.00
$5.50
$6.00
$6.00
$5.50
$8.00
$5.00
$6.00
$7.00

$5.50
$8.00
$6.50
$6.50
$7.00
$6.50
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00

US$

Many name drops available.  We can do yours.  Please enquire.

Check out our Big Eye 
Lambs on Page 6.

Cutie Collection packed assorted 12 piece display pack

New

Valentine Message Index:
A: I LOVE YOU	
F: Je t’aime	
H: Hugs & Kisses
M: Let’s Monkey Around

Page 24	
24-1	 60830
24-2	 11021
24-3	 60831
24-4	 11022
24-5  	 60832
24-6 	 11023

24-7	 16102
24-8	 16101
24-9	 42002 
24-10	 33863B
not shown	 33863G	
24-11	 42001
	 43001
24-12	 14082B
not shown	 14082C
24-13	 60711BS

Dino Friends
T-Rex
Tommie T-Rex Knapsack
Pterodactyl
Pierce Pterodactyl Knapsack
Triceratops
Wendy Triceratops Knapsack
Bears at Work™
Pilot Bear
Engineer Bear
Doctor Bobby Bear
Brady Scrub Bear, Blue
Brady Scrub Bear, Green
Grad Bobby Bear
Jumbo Grad Bobby Bear
Bucky Grad Bear, Brown
Bucky Grad Bear, Cream
Military Bear

  8"
15"
  8"
15"
  8"
15"

11"
11"
11"
  7"
  7"
11"
16"
  9"
  9"
10" stand.

$6.00
$12.00
$6.00
$12.00
$6.00
$12.00

$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$6.50
$6.50
$8.00
$14.00
$6.25
$6.25
$9.00

Enquire about our Bears at Work custom program. Low minimums!
Above prices do not include imprinting.

Page 26	
26-1	 27001
26-2	 27006
26-3	 27007
26-4	 27008
26-5	 27038
26-6	 27024
26-7	 27003
26-8	 27019
26-9	 27021
26-10	 27022
26-11	 27033
26-12	 27034
26-13	 27035
26-14	 27010
26-15	 27009
Page 27
27-1	 27017
27-2	 27032
27-3	 27012
27-4	 27018
27-5	 27028
27-6	 27023
27-7	 27027
27-8	 27026
27-9	 27029
27-10	 27025
27-11	 27004
27-12	 27005
27-13	 27030
27-14	 27031

Lil' Traveller Baby Socks 9"
Moose & Leaf
Black Bear & Hockey Stick
Polar Bear
Husky
Moose & Tree
Beaver
Squirrel
Horse Western
Horse  Pink
Horse Blue
Shark
Dolphin Pink
Dolphin Blue
Whale
Lobster

Puffin
Owl
Train
Airplane
Puppy Dog
Pink Bear
Blue Bear
Pink Bear
Hedgehog
Dinosaur
Elephant Stars & Stripes
Donkey Stars & Stripes
Santa Claus
Santa  Bear

$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00

$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00

$1.50
$2.75
$5.00
$5.00
$3.00
$0.75

$1.50
$0.25

$60.00
$90.00

Page         Item #          Description                                                              Size        Price

Apparel
Tee, Baseball Tee
Hoody, Baseball hoody
Cheerleader Outfit
Varsity Jacket
Knit Sweater
Bandanna

Imprinted Bearwear
Single-side printing
Dressing (optional)
Minimum order per logo 48 pcs.
In-house Heat Transfers
Production time: 1-2 weeks
Silkscreen Transfers
Silkscreen Charge for White colour only
Silkscreen Charge for colour setup (per colour)  
Production time: 3-4 weeks

Equal number of plush toys must be purchased to receive prices above.
Most  apparel available in several sizes. Please inquire about orders over 
180 pcs or an apparel only orders.

Please ask for our Bearwear catalogue or visit www.whatzupwiththat.com
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Ask about the New Beaver design.



Photocopy this form for future orders
Total

Date	 P.O.#	 Ship Date	 Ship	 Sales Rep
FEDEX
Post/Other

Qty.	 Cat.#	 Item#	 Description / Colors	 Cost	 Total

Buyers Name	 Phone #	 Fax#

Sold to: Ship to:

 
Order Information in the U.S.:  By Phone: 1-800-667-2327    By Fax: 416-789-0497    By Email: plush@creaturecomfortstoys.com

TERMS & CONDITIONS OF SALE:
New accounts: First order to be paid by Visa, MasterCard, American Express or Pre-Payment only.
Terms:  Credit is not given unless a credit application is processed and then approved. To establish credit, please request a credit application from us and allow 2-3 weeks for  
processing. A $50.00 charge is applied on all NSF cheques. If invoices are owing we reserve the right not to ship until the account is fully paid.
Minimums:  Minimum order is $200.00.
Custom Samples: Samples may be requested. For new accounts we ask requests to be sent by fax on company letterhead. To send out samples we may require a credit card and/
or your courier account number.
Prices: For U.S.A. all prices are FOB our warehouse in Buffalo.
Returns:  Any short shipments or discrepancies should be reported to us immediately. There are no returns accepted without prior authorization. We will arrange a pick-up and full 
credit if products are shipped in error. Otherwise all authorized returns must be prepaid. There will be a 15% restocking charge.
    We recommend the use of a business or personal credit card to avoid COD charges.
Disclaimer:  Prices, Terms and Conditions subject to change without prior notice. Every effort has been made to provide the most accurate information, however, we cannot be 
responsible for any errors or omissions. Sizes are approximate. Some items not exactly as shown.
Teddy bears are measured sitting unless otherwise indicated. E & OE

CREATURE COMFORTS TOYS INC.
3909 Witmer Road¸  Unit 1007, Niagara Falls, NY, 14305
Fax: 416.789.0497  Toll Free: 800.667.2327
www.creaturecomfortstoys.com    Email: plush@creaturecomfortstoys.com
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